
 

 
 

2017 ACS Football Schedule 
  

Day   Date  Opponent    Site   Time 

  

Friday   Aug. 18 Paint Creek (S)   Paint Creek  6:00 

Friday   Aug. 25 Klondike (S)    ACS   6:00 

Saturday  Sept. 2  Weatherford Christian   ACS   6:00 

Saturday  Sept. 9  Whitharral    ACS   7:00 

Saturday  Sept. 16 West Texas Homeschool  ACS   2:00 

Friday   Sept. 22 Benjamin    Benjamin  7:30 

Saturday  Sept. 30 Ovilla Christian   ACS   2:00 

Saturday  Oct. 7  Rising Star    Rising Star  7:30 

Saturday  Oct. 14  Medina    Eden           2:00  

Friday   Oct. 20  Open 

Saturday  Oct. 28  *San Jacinto    Amarillo  3:00 

Friday    Nov. 3  *Denton Calvary**   ACS   7:00 

Saturday  Nov. 11 *Watauga Harvest   ACS   7:00 

                                                                   

 *District Game 

**Homecoming 

 
 

 

 2017 JV Football Schedule 
 

 Day   Date  Opponent    Site   Time 

 

Thursday  Sept. 14 Aspermont    Aspermont  6:30 

Thursday  Sept. 28 Loraine    Loraine  6:30 

Thursday  Aug. 31 Woodson    Woodson  6:30 

 

  
    

2017 Middle School Football Schedule 
  

  

Day   Date  Opponent    Site   Time 

  

Thursday  Sept. 7  St. Ann’s    ACS   5:30 

Thursday  Sept. 14 Trent     Trent   5:30  

Friday   Sept. 22 Benjamin    Benjamin  5:30 

Saturday  Oct. 7  Rising Star    Rising Star  3:00 

Thursday  Oct. 12  Trent     Trent   5:30 


